NETWORK AND SERVICE ENABLEMENT
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/nse
Key Benefits
T-BERD®/MTS-6000A and -8000 Platforms
OSA-110M/110H/110R Compact Full-Band OSAs
Test xWDM Networks with a Compact, Full-Band Optical Spectrum Analyzer
he OSA-110 Series is the next generation of compact JDSU optical spectrum
analyzer (OSA) modules with unmatched size, weight, price, and performance,

4. In 5 consecutive scans.
5. From 1520 nm to 1610 nm.
Ordering Information
OSA Modules
Description Part Number
OSA-110M, PC version 2304/91.02
OSA-110M, APC version 2304/91.12
OSA-110H, high-power PC version 2304/91.03
OSA-110H, high-power APC version 2304/91.13
OSA-110R, in-band OSNR PC version 2304/91.04
OSA-110R, in-band OSNR APC version 2304/91.14
Application Software for Report Generation
 Description  Part Number
 FiberTrace2 reporting software  EOFS100
FiberCable 2 reporting software EOFS200
6. Signal power from –45 dBm to +10 dBm.
7. Signal power from –35 dBm to +20 dBm.
8. At −10 dBm including PDL.
9. Typical value with equal channel power for OSNR up to 25 dB and signal >–30 dBm
for OSA-110M/R and >–20 dBm for OSA-110H.
10. For data rates up to 10 G.
11. Except for pol-mux and polarization scrambled signals.